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S.No |Age Gender  |Address History/Contact
1| 27 M Railway Road, Near Akbar |Malaysia
ol 25 | ™ |Vill. Bhukhri, PO Shahpur |UK
3| 47 M Housing Board, Colony, Dubai
al 35 M MOHRI, A/Cantt Qatar
5| 58 M MILAP NAGAR, A/City Contact
6l 29 g Vill. Jatwar, Shahzadpur ANC Case, A
7 25 F Bashisht Nagar, A/Cantt ANC Case, A
gl 28 M Parshuram Nagar, A/City |Contact
9 4 M Parshuram Nagar, A/City |Contact
10| 26 F Parshuram Nagar, A/City |Contact
11| 54 M Parshuram Nagar, A/City |Contact
121 21 F Parshuram Nagar, A/City |Contact
13| 23 M Parshuram Colony, A/City |Contact
14| 37 M RAMNAGAR A/Cantt Contact
15| 19 M VILLAGE JALUBI Post |Foreigner
6] 19 M |SECTOR 4 Foreigner
17| 31 M JANDLI, Chaurmastpur, |Bahdurgarh
18| 27 M Govt. Polytechinic CLOTH MARKET
19| 22 M DURGANAGAR, Near CLOTH MARKET .
20 34 M KAITH MAJRI, A/City  |Contact
21l 32 M MANAV CHOWK A/City |CLOTH MARKET .
22| 27 M Vill. Naggal, Chaurmastpur | CLOTH MARKET .
23| 39 F SECTOR 8 A/City Contact
24| 35 M KAITH MAJR], A/City  |CLOTH MARKET .
25 39 M DURGA NAGAR A/City |CLOTH MARKET .
26| 34 M SHIVALIK COLONY CLOTH MARKET .
| 27 39 M MAHAVIR NAGAR CLOTH MET :
\Wal. 20 M |IDURGA NAGAR, A/City |Symptomatic
| 29| 34 M |[ISMAILABAD Contact
| 30| 53 | ™ |Timber Market, A/Cant I
31\ 55 \ M Kesri, Barara Community
32| 57 M Tandwali, Barara @i_________.f
33| 30 M Tandwal, Barara ;RM_I’________,—
34| 46 M  |Tandwal Clinic, Barara W;__________-—
35| 54 M |Vill. Holi, Barara RMP
36| 33 M Dinarpur,Barara T e

n
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37| 41 M Kesri Station, Barara Shopkeeper
3g| 29 M Preet Nagar, Barara Saharanpur, UP
39| 56 M Barara Bank Employee
a0l 34 M Chudiyala, Barara
a1 17 F Karnal Colony Barara Symptomatic
a| 41 M Karnal Colony Barara Symptomatic
43| 19 F TEPLA, Barara Contact
a4 62 M Bashisht Nagar, Dyal Bagh, |CLOTH MARKET .
45| 60 M HARGO LAL ROAD Symptomatic
agl 7 M ANAND Nagar, A/Cantt  [Meerut
47| 37 M KHATIK MANDI A/ Cantt |Contact
48] 5 M Shakti nagar, A/Cantt Contact
49| 11 F Shakti nagar, A/Cantt Contact
50 35 F Shakti nagar, A/Cantt Contact
51| 29 M Shalimar Bagh, A/Cantt
52( 19 F Defence Colony, A/Cantt  |Banglore
53| 27 F Defence Colony, A/Cantt  |Banglore
54| 30 M Timber Market, A/Cantt  [Khanna
55 35 F Khatik Mandi, A/cantt Contact
5e| 11 F Khatik Mandi, A/cantt Contact
57| 15 F Khatik Mandi, A/cantt Contact
58/ 13 F Khatik Mandi, A/cantt Contact
59| 23 M Khatik Mandi, A/cantt Contact
6ol 45 M Khatik Mandi, A/cantt Contact
61| 45 F Khatik Mandi, A/cantt Contact
62| 31 M Mahesh Nagar, A/Cantt Community
63| 22 M DNS, Naraingarh, Ambala
64| 28 M NOVELTY ROAD A/City |CLOTH MARKET .
65| 24 M LAXMI NAGAR A/City |CLOTH MARKET.
66 18 M JANDLI, Chaurmastpur ~ |CLOTH MARKET .
67| 37 M | VILLKOLLA, CLOTH MARKET .
68| 62 M Purani Ghas Mandi, A City |CLOTH MARKET .
69| S8 F  |Purani Ghas Mandi, A City [CLOTH MARKET .
70, 7 F  |Purani Ghas Mandi, A City [CLOTH MARKET .
71 29 F Purani Ghas Mandi, A City |CLOTH MARKET .
72 1 M Purani Ghas Mandi, A City |CLOTH MARKET .
73| 16 M PREET COLONY, A/City |[CLOTH MARKET .
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74

32

NADI MOHOLLA A/City

CLOTH MARKET .

75

62

OLD GHAS MANDI

Symptomatic

76

35

PARSHU RAMNAGAR

CLOTH MARKET .

77

6

PARSHU RAM NAGAR

CLOTH MARKET .

78

26

PARSHU RAM NAGAR

CLOTH MARKET .

79

59

PARSHU RAM NAGAR

CLOTH MARKET .

80

60

PARSHU RAM NAGAR

CLOTH MARKET .

81

11

PARSHU RAM NAGAR

CLOTH MARKET .

82

24

VPO NAGGAL,

CLOTH MARKET .

83

27

NAGGLA HANDESRA,

ANC Case

84

24

Vill. Ladana, Chaurmastpur

ANC Case

85

22

NAGGAL, A/City

CLOTH MARKET .

86

22

KAMAL VIHAR, A/City

CLOTH MARKET

87

50

ADBOHAN, Shahzadpur

Symptomatic

88

27

JAIN SCHOOL AMBALA

Symptomatic

89

45

DURGA NAGAR A/City

Contact

90

10

DURGA NAGAR A/City

Contact

o1

12

DURGA NAGAR A/City

Contact

92

16

DURGA NAGAR A/ City

Contact

93

23

NAHAN HOUSE A/City

Symptomatic

94

50

BALDEV NAGAR A/City

CLOTH MARKET .

95

5

MAHAVIR NAGAR

CLOTH MARKET .

96

28

BALDEV NAGAR, A/City

97|

20

NEW MODEL COLONY

Contact

98

60

PATEL ROAD A/City

CLOTH MARKET.

99

23

KOTWALI, A/City

CLOTH MARKET .

100

Th

29

JOGIWARA, A/City

CLOTH MARKET .

101

[T LY

3

OMEX GREEN, A/ City

Contact

102

|

103

— |

104

105

20

OMEX GREEN , A/City

Contact

10

|

—_ﬁ-—-‘_._

35

— " ]

Khanpura Suhata, Barara

Contact

Z*n'-n'-ngz'-nzﬁZﬂZZﬂZﬂEZZZﬂmZEmeZmZE

Panjail PHC Kesri, Barara

Symptomatic

<

Dosarka, Barara

RMP
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TOTAL CONTAINMENT ZONES: 206

List of Active
Containment Zones
(121)
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Cantt
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Shanti Nagar, Ambala Cantt
DWS Calony, Ambala City

O Gurudwaia, Road,Barara
Khanpur Brahman, Sehzadpur
Binjalpur, Mullana

Subhash Nagar, Ambala City

Sector-7, Housing Board Colony, A/city

Railway Road, Ambala City

Moti Bagh, Ambala Cantt

Paras Nagar, Ambala Cantt
Kaliwadi, Ambala Cantt

Pul Chameli

Hari Nagar, Ambala Cantt

Ram Napar, Ambala Cantt
Ranjeet Nagar, Ambala Cantt
Jansua, Ambala City

Hari Palace, Ambala City
Shalimar Colony, Ambala City
Mangla, Ambala City
Neknahwana, Naraingarh

Durga Nagar, Ambala City
Purani Bakra Mandi, Ambala City
Defence Enclave,Boh, Ambala Cantt
Azad Nagar, AmbalaCantt

Shiv Partap Nagar, Ambala Cantt
Subhash Colony, Ambala Cantt
Ram Nagar, Ambala City

Shiv Puri Colony, Ambala Cantt
Model Town, Ambala City
Kailash Nagar, Ambala City

228, Kacha Bazar, Ambala Cantt
Circular Road ,Ambala City
Anand Vihar, AmbalaCantt
Rangiya Mandi, Ambala Cantt
G-4, Maheshnagar, Ambala Cantt
Sector-7 Ambala City
4313/2,Kaziwara, Ambala city
Hari Mandir, Kaziwara, Ambala
9363/6, Kalal Majri Ambala City
83 Phase B Jaggi Colony, Ambala city

722-23, Housing Board Colony Ambala

Nishat Bagh, Ambala Cantt
Ravidas Basti, Ambala City
Jagadhari Gate, Ambala City
Geeta Nagri, Ambala City
Prem Nagar, Ambala City
Nahan House, Ambala City
Luxmi Nagar, Ambala City
Matheri Jattan, Ambala
Prem Nagar, Ambala City
396,New Rattangarh, Ambala City
Rattangarh, Ambala City ‘
Kaith Majri, Ambala City

1211, Laxmi Nagar, Ambala Cantt
Ward NO. 11, Naraingarh

Guru Nanak Nagar, Ambala Cantt
Jalbera, Ambala City

Ward No.3, Naraingarh

Baldev Nagar,Ambala City

Kalal Majri, Ambala City

76,Ward No. 11 Naraingarh
Ravidas Bast,i Ambala City

428, Sector-8, Ambala City

981, Sector-9, Ambala City

2311, Sector-9, Ambala City

New Model Colony, Ambala City

72,
73,
74,
75.
76,
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99,

city

121.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

"100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111
112.
113.
114,
115.

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
Bagh Colony, Ambala Cantt
25B,Near Shiv Mandir,Dayal
Bagh,Ambala Cantt

848-A,Inderpurl, Ambala City
Singhpura, Barara
Korwa khurd, Sehzadpur
Killa Mohalla,Ambala Cantt
62,/984,Baldev Nagar, AmbalaCity
1137, Milap Nagar, Ambala City
569, Sonia Colony, Ambala City
Village Boh
Timber Market
Ward No. 4, Naraingarh
972, Milap nagar, Ambala City
1101,Milap Nagar, Ambala City
Jalbera Road, Anand Vihar,A/city
272,Navneet nagar, A/city
Mochi Mandi, A/cantt
Badagown, Shehzadpur
Nanyola,Ambala City
Mahavir Nagar ,Ambala City
Boh,Ambala Cantt
Shalimar Colony,Ambala City
Ghass Mandi, Ambala City
Bansa Wala Chowk Ambala City
Railway Road Ambala City
Lakhra Mandi Barara
Parshu Ram Nagar Ambala City
Court Road Ambala City
Sector-8 Housing Board a/City
Sector-10 Ambala City
New Milap Nagar Ambala City
Jandli Ambala City
Parshu Ram Nagar Ambala City
Hira Nagar Ambala City
Shahpur Near Machonda Ambala
Nanhera Ambala Cantt
Dalipgarh Ambala Cantt
Khanpura,Ugala
Palam Vihar Ambala Cantt
Deha Colony Ambala Cantt
Deep Nagar Ambala Cantt
Baldev Nagar Ambala City
Basant Vihar Ambala City
Dankor, Ambala Cantt
New Preet Colony Ambala City
Khatik Mandi Ambala City
Shalimar Bagh Ambala Cantt
Kacha Bazar Ambala Cantt
Kamal Vihar Ambala City
Kamal Dairy Ambala City
Baba Hira Singh Nagar Ambala

Nahan House Ambala City
Chotta Bazar Ambala City
Baldev Nagar Ambala City
Ghass Mandi Ambala City
152, Vashist nagar New Dayal
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